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INTRODUCTION
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Step by Step for Assemblers of Electronic Products

The Step by Step media platform is for the managers, process engineers, and 
operators of firms that assemble and test electronic products.

For years, assemblers have relied on Step by Step’ s magazines (Step by 
Step New Technologies  magazine (SbSTM)  and i ts ancestors) for 
problem-solving information. SbSTM magazine reports on the latest solutions 
and developments in materials, equipment, methods, tools, and processes.

Yet today, more than ever before, managers need more than just news and 
information about the technical aspects of their operations; they also require 
news and information about the business side of their operations — 
information about supply-chain management, workflow management, and 
business strategies as examples of topics.

And with new technologies such as AI impacting assembly technologies, 
today’ s assembly professionals not only want to keep up to date about their 
core technologies but also on all the other technologies that now impact them 
as well. Therefore, Step by Step media channels now incorporate AI in 
Manufacturing’ s news and information in its editorial mix of news and 
information.

With the accelerated pace of new technology options and news, assembly 
professionals want to be updated more frequently to maintain their edge in the 
market, and they want to be able to access information and news at any time 
in any place. For over 30,181 professionals, Step by Step’ s WeChat channel 
provides that access with weekly multiple-article blasts.

Plus, the digital edit ion of Step by Step’ s magazine and its sister 
e-newsletters typically reach over 62602 readers (Sep 2025).  While Step by 
Step’ s website attracts over 145819 unique IP visits per month (13-month 
average, Sep 2025).

Step by Step’ s Media Platform Tied to the Popular Step by Step New 
Technologies Conference

The Step by Step New Technologies Conference (SbSTC) consists of a series 
of events held across China.  SbSTM magazine is the official publication for 
the conference.  The events are localized to meet the particular needs of the 
industries found in the different regions across China. Organized by ACT 
International, the SbSTC events have attracted over 38,540 attendees in such 
locations as Qingdao, Hefei, Dongguan, Changsha, Suzhou, Zhengzhou, 
Nanchang, Chongqing, Chengdu, Shenzhen, Wuhan, Xi'an, Hangzhou, and 
Huizhou.  The events provide an excellent means for face-to-face interactions 
with potential customers through speakers and display tables.

In summary, Step by Step offers multiple options through your advertising, 
articles, product releases, white papers, videos, and webinars to reach 
China’ s assemblers of electronic products. Continue reading for more details 
on how your company can benefit.
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Technical Conferences
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Show Daily
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Magazines—Digital and Print

Social Media

COMPLETE  INFORMATION  PLATFORM



Business %

By Job Functions %By Regions %

507,783 Web Visits (Sep 2025)

62,602 Circulation

145,819 Unique web visitors (Sep 2025)

30,181 We chat followers (Oct 2025)

38,540 Step-by-Step Participants (since late 2012)

South China
East China
Southwest China
Central China
North China
Northwest China
Northeast China
Hong Kong
Taiwan
Others
Total

42.8
34.6

5.6
5.5
4.7
2.6
0.8
0.5
0.2
2.7

100.0

34.9

23.0

11.9

7.5

6.0

5.3

2.4
9.0

100.0

Contract manufacturing, EMS

Industrial electronic control, system or equipment

Consumer electronic products and equipment

Communication system or equipment

Semiconductor, IC, component or component

Automotive electronic equipment

Computer, data handling or o�ice equipment

Aviation, navigation and military electronic equipment

Testing or measuring equipment

Optoelectronic components and equipment
Consulting and services related to electronic 
manufacturing industry

Medical electronic equipment

Circuit board manufacturing

Flat display manufacturing

Others

Total

Process, manufacturing ,production 
Company management

Project service sta�
(including on-site engineers and technicians)
Research or development (including management)
Circuit design, circuit, system assembly design, other design 
(including management)
Quality control, quality assurance, production testing 
(including management)
Procurement sta�
Others
Total

15.5

14.8

14.2

9.5
7.2

5.8

5.2
4.3
3.8

3.8

3.2

2.8

2.5
1.0

6.4

100.0
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2026 EDITORIAL CALENDAR

Tech Features

Publishing Schedule

Special Supplements

Bonus Distribution

Ad close: Feb 13
Editorial: Feb 06

Issue: Mar 06
Mat close: Feb 27

Feb / Mar

• Inspection Process
• Inspection Equipment
• Nondestructive Testing

• Automotive Electronics

• SEMICON China, Mar 25-27
• Productronica, Shanghai, Mar 25-27

Ad close: Apr 03
Editorial: Mar 27

Issue: Apr 17
Mat close: Apr 10

Apr / May

• Dispensing Process
• Dispensing Equipment
• Adhesive

• Consumer Electronics

• Nepcon China, Shanghai, Apr 21-23

Ad close: May 29
Editorial: May 22

Issue: Jun 12
Mat close: Jun 05

Jun / Jul

• Soldering Process
• Soldering Equipment
• Hybrid Bonding

• Advanced Package

• GILE, Guangzhou, Jun 09-12
• STCon, Suzhou, Jun 15 (TBA)

Tech Features

Publishing Schedule

Special Supplements

Bonus Distribution

Ad close: Jul 31
Editorial: Jul 24

Issue: Aug 14
Mat close: Aug 07

Aug / Sep

• Cleaning Process
• Cleaning Equipment
• Cleaning Agent

• Military Industry

• ELEXCON Shenzhen (TBA)

Ad close: Sep 25
Editorial: Sep 18

Issue: Oct 16
Mat close: Oct 09

Oct / Nov

• Coating Process
• Coating Equipment
• Conformal Coating

• Medical Electronics

• Nepcon Asia, Shenzhen (TBA)

Ad close: Nov 27
Editorial: Nov 20

Issue: Dec 11
Matclose: Dec 04

Dec / Jan

• Placement Process
• Placement Equipment
• Complete Line Solutions

• Smart Factory
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2026 eFocus / Product Focus / 
Editorial Calendar

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

New Year

2

Chinese New Year

2

Labor Day

2

2

3

2

National Day

2

2

22

Chinese New Year 

23

22
NEPCON Supplement2

（TBD）

22

Dragon Boat Festival

22

24

22

22
SbS Excellence Awards

Special Supplement（TBD）

23

22

12

12 

12

13
NEPCON Supplement1

（TBD）

12

12

13

13

11

12
NEPCON Supplement

（TBD）

12

11

Focus on ProductsMarket Watch Market Watch

Military Industry
High Reliability

Nondestructive Testing
Automotive Electronics

Dispensing Process
Dispensing Equipment

Adhesive
Consumer Electronics

Soldering Process
Soldering Equipment

Hybrid Bonding
Advanced Package

Cleaning Process
Cleaning Equipment

Cleaning Agent
Military Industry

Coating Process
Coating Equipment

Conformal Coating
Medical Electronics

Inspection Process
Inspection Equipment

Placement Process
Placement Equipment
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SbSTM provides custom research that helps organizations make smarter strategic marketing choices in China. We use a 
range of methodologies—quantitative and qualitative, traditional and cutting-edge—to obtain information for you.
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We can conduct both quantitative and
qualitative research, including
• Mail and email
• Telephone (Public Opinion Polling included)
• Online (Mobile included)
• Onsite Interviews—convention and event
• In-Depth Interviewing—telephone and in-person

Our sevice include
• Study design and sampling
• Database appending and 
  management
• Field work
• Coding, data entry, and verification
• Tabulation and statistical analysis

SbSTM's management team, with years of marketing research and publishing experience, takes pride 
in offering you the highest level of service. Contact us to discuss your research needs. 

READERSHIP AND
BRAND AWARENESS STUDIES

CONTRIBUTING TO SbSTM
Share yours and your company's view points with others. We welcome contributed articles both of a 
technical nature as well as articles of a non-technical nature that cover the wider political/economic 
issues affecting technology trends and how engineers may need to respond to them.

SbSTM exists to provide a platform for experts to communicate with process and production 
engineers—engineers who are looking for ways to complete their designs effectively, efficiently, and 
on time. Review our editorial calendar to see which topics are of the most interest to our readers. We 
are very interested in receiving technical articles, application notes and tutorial articles on the topics 
mentioned in the calendar. The process to get your article published is easy. 

For more details contact Lily Hu (lilyh@actintl.com.hk) to explore your article ideas.
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1 × 3 × 6 × 9 × 12 ×

Full Page 2,940

2,500

2,290

1,910

1,460

1,170

2,880

2,440

2,240

1,860

1,440

1,150

2,700

2,290

2,110

1,760

1,350

1,080

2,510

2,130

1,950

1,630

1,250

980

2,250

1,910

1,750

1,460

1,120

890

3,560

3,140

4,350

3,310

2,940

2,940

2/3 Page H/V 

1/2 Page Island 

1/2 Page H/V 

1/3 Page H/V 

1/4 Page H/V 

Commission to recognized ad agency: 15%   Translation charge: US$100 per ad

Special Edition (minimum 3×)

Cover II

Cover II

Cover IV

Page 1

Facing Table of Content

Facing Editor's Note

Other Specified Positons +10%

Ad Size(Full Color)

PUBLICATION TRIM SIZE (8 x 10.7˝ / 203 x 273 mm , No charge for bleed):
FULL PAGE SPREAD
Live Area: 15 x 10˝
 (386 x 253 mm)
Trim: 16 x 10.75˝
 (406 x 273 mm)
Bleed: 16.2 x 11˝
 (412 x 279 mm)

FULL PAGE
Live Area: 7 x 10˝
 (183 x 253 mm)
Trim: 8 x 10.7˝
 (203 x 273 mm)
Bleed: 8.2 x 11˝
 (209 x 279 mm)

1/4 PAGE
Live Area: 3.22 x 4.6˝ 
(82 x 117 mm)
Trim: 4 x 5.4˝ 
(102 x 137 mm)
Bleed: 4.3 x 5.6˝
 (108 x 143 mm)

1/3 PAGE HORIZONTAL
Live Area: 7.2 x 2.8˝
 (183 x 71 mm)
Trim: 8 x 3.6˝ 
(203 x 91 mm)
Bleed: 8.2 x 3.8˝
 (209 x 97 mm)

1/2 PAGE lSLAND
Live Area: 4.6 x 7.2˝ 
(117 x 183 mm)
Trim: 5.4 x 8˝
 (137x 203 mm)
Bleed: 5.6 x 8.2˝ 
(143 x 209 mm)

1/3 PAGE VERTICAL
Live Area: 2 x 10˝ 
(48 x 253 mm)
Trim: 2.6 x 10.7˝ 
(68x 273 mm)
Bleed: 3 x 11˝ 
(74 x 279 mm)

1/2 PAGE VERTICAL
Live Area: 3.2 x 10˝ 
(82 x 253 mm)
Trim: 4 x 10.7˝ 
(102x 273 mm)
Bleed: 4 x 11˝ 
(108 x 279 mm)

1/2 PAGE HORIZONTAL
Live Area: 7 x 4.6˝ 
(183 x 117 mm)
Trim: 8 x 5.4˝
 (203x 137 mm)
Bleed: 8.2 x 5.6˝ 
(209 x 143 mm)

2/3 PAGE VERTICAL
Live Area: 4.5 x 10˝ 
(115 x 253 mm)
Trim: 5.3 x 10.7˝
 (135x 273 mm)
Bleed: 5.6 x 11˝ 
(141 x 279 mm)

2/3 PAGE HORIZONTAL
Live Area: 7.2 x 6.4˝ 
(183 x 162 mm)
Trim: 8 x 7.2˝
 (203x 183 mm)
Bleed: 8.2 x 7.4˝
 (209 x 188mm)

General Policy
Advertisers and advertising agencies assume liability for all content of advertisements printed and also assume responsibility for any claims arising therefrom made against the publisher. 
The publisher reserves the right to reject advertising not conforming to publication standards. The publisher reserves the right to place the word “advertisement” with copy that in the 
publisher’s opinion resembles editorial materials. The publisher is not liable for delays in delivery and/or non-delivery in the event of an Act of God; action by any government or 
quasi-government entity; fire; flood; insurrection; riot; explosion; embargo; strike, whether legal or illegal; labor or material shortage; transportation; interruption of any kind; work 
slowdown; or any condition beyond the control of the publisher affecting production or delivery in any manner.

In the event of non-payment, the publisher reserves the right to hold the advertiser and/or agency jointly and severely liable for such monies as are due and payable to the publisher. 
The publisher will not be bound by any conditions, printed or otherwise, appearing on any insertion order or contract when they conflict with the terms and conditions of this media kit. 

Bookings & Cancellations
Send your booking orders and ad materials by email, courier, or FTP upload. Contact adservice@actintl.com.hk, or contact our sales representatives.
No cancellations or changes will be accepted after the "Ad close" date. Notification of cancellations prior to the "Ad close" date must be in writing.

MAGAZINE ADVERTISING RATE (USD)
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B1

B3a

B2

B4

B5

B6 B7a

B7b B7c B7d

B10

B11a

B11c

B11e

B11b

B11d

B11f

B8

B9a B9b B9c

B3dB3cB3b

WEBSITE
ADVERTISING RATE

Banner location

B 1 (Leaderboard)
728 x 90

B 2
690 x 300

B 3 (a,b,c,d)
(prime product)
140 x 100

B 4
300 x 250

B 5
300 x 600

B 6
728 x 90

B 7 (a,b,c,d)
350 x 90

B 8
300x 250

B 9 (a,b,c)
(Company logo)
140 x 60

B 10
350 x 250

B 11 (a,b,c,d,e,f)
(Company logo)
140 x 60

2

5

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

5

1200

1200

900

700

1200

700

500

500

300

500

200

Share of inventory USD/ month



Top Banner

Banner 2Banner 1

PRODUCT
FOCUS

PRODUCT
FOCUS

Leaderboard

Leaderboard

• Distribute your latest product information to 43,000 industry professionals
• Deliver via eNewsletter, directly to the readers' screens
• Inquirers can easily download product information. Inquirers' email
  addresses collected and provided to advertisers

Net Cost per each resource unit                                     USD/500

Specifications:
1. One photo with 300 dpi or higher resolution; no animation
2. About 100 Chinese characters (50 English words) for the introduction
3. Click for more details on SbSTM's website
4. One email address to receive leads (email addresses of inquirers). 
    Leads will be provided two weeks and four weeks after publication 

PRODUCT FOCUS

200k

Position  Dimension 
(pixels, w x h) Size Format US$

Leaderboard 728 x 180 JPG/GIF/PNG 1,570

eFOCUS
Position  Dimension 

(pixels, w x h) Size Format US$

Top Banner 728 x 180 200k JPG/GIF/PNG 1,570

Banner 1,2 350 x 60 100k JPG/GIF/PNG 700

Top Banner

102026 Media Information | STEP-BY-STEP NEW TECHNOLOGIES
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The Power of Video Marketing
• An effective way to convey your message in a memorable way
• Stand out in the crowd
• Helps to convey complex information more clearly by 

demonstrating your solution
• Drive traffic to your corporate videos or product demonstration videos

Your Video is promoted through multiple channels, including
• Promotion in the SbSTM’s homepage (text link or banner)
• Promotion in SbSTM’s website's “Video” section
• One dedicated email broadcast promoting your video
• One WeChat promo

Deliver your company’s technical expertise to a targeted audience of thousands of design 
engineers looking for solutions to design and development challenges. Position your 
company as a thought leader and innovator and generate high quality leads for your sales 
team.

Your White Paper is promoted through multiple channels in the first month, including

• Placement on the HOMEPAGE during 1st month (text link or banner)
• Inclusion in 1x SbSTM FLASH e-newsletter
• One dedicated email promo
• One WeChat promo
• Archived in the White Papers section of the website for 1 year
• Sales leads captured

1x

4x

6x

1,500

5,000

6,600

12,00012x

1x

4x

6x

1,500

5,000

6,600

12,00012x

WHITE PAPER

VIDEO
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$4,000

Live Webcast

View on demand Webcast

$8,000

Generate qualified leads.

Webinars are a turnkey, cost-effective way to deliver technical product 
information to a large, geographically diverse audience of highly qualified 
design engineers and engineering manager sales prospects. A custom 
webinar provides great branding opportunities for your company.

• Promotion in Website (text link or banner)
• Two dedicated email promos
• One WeChat promo
• Promotion in SbSTM eNewsletters
• Sponsors logo on all promo material
• Ability to add up to 4 additional, customized registration questions 

(optional)
• Sponsors receive contact information on all registrants as available

WEBINAR

Welcome ads (also known as Cover ads or Roadblock ads) are full-page 
ads that appear on top of the page when arriving at a URL. This unit 
captures the user’s browser for display of the ad and then redirects/closes 
after a set time (about 10 seconds) or click through, so they have to be 
viewed. They are programmed to appear only once a day to each user.

Banner sizes: 800x450 or 960x540 pixels          
Formats: gif, animated gif, jpg          File Size: 40k or less

Most third-party Ad tags can be accommodated but require testing prior to 
deployment.

$540

$1,020

$1,930

WELCOME ADs
1 week

2 weeks

4 weeks

2026 Media Information | STEP-BY-STEP NEW TECHNOLOGIES



WeChat is China’s online social service to chat and share information with friends, read 
news, play games, track their fitness goals, make voice and video calls, shop online, and 
even pay for lunch. WeChat is so deeply embedded in people’s lives, companies—even 
technical companies—use WeChat as a way of gaining a foothold in the Chinese market.

SbSTM's WeChat channel has already opened the door for you to effectively reach a 
self-defined audience of SMTC followers who are interested in receiving the latest 
technology information from SbSTM and SbSTC.

Within our WeChat environment you can deliver messages to customers 
• Promoting tech articles 
• For new product launch information
• Use the site as a recruitment tool

Consult us for your WeChat programs.

WeChat Connects 

Enjoy frequecy discount for multiple insertions within a 12 month period

US$ net
WeChat Advertising Opportunities

1st article of the wechat message blast to full list

Article place in other positions

1000

700

800

560

1150

1000

1st article

Other positions

First ad

Other positions

Banner size: 900 x 250 px, on top of the wechat 
message for 6 times (random) in 2 weeks

Banner size: 900 x 250 px, in between articles of the 
wechat message for 6 times (random) in 2 weeks

2-3 mins Video supplied or production aided by 
LFWC team. include one article blast for promotion

Product picture and introduction, with URL

Article blast

Ad blast

Video blast

New Product 
blast

Quick video of 
for interviews, 
educations, 
solutions etc.

Product launch, 
Demo, etc.

3x

6x

9x

12x and above

5%

10%

15%

20%

• By using banner-like ads as page breaks 
between articles sent by WeChat, or to

• Set up customized WeChat programs

2026 Media Information | STEP-BY-STEP NEW TECHNOLOGIES

SbSTM WeChat followers

30181+
13
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AWARDS PROGRAM
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Any product or process that is used in the assembly and testing of 
electronic products or the running of an assemble operation may be 
nominated for an award.  Entires may include any process, material, 
equipment, software, or management service or tool that was introduced 
into the China market between 1 Oct 2025 and 31 Sep 2026.

For SbS EA 2025, the judges will present Excellence Awards to the top 
entries that score the most points regardless of the entry’s product 
category.  The judges will award SbS Excellence Gold Awards to the 
entries that have significantly contributed to the industry.  Furthermore, 
the judges will award the SbS Excellence Prime Award to the product or 
process that they deem as the best of all the entries nominated.

The judges will also award two SbS Chinese Achievement Awards to the 
entries from China-base nominees that have significantly contributed to 
the industry.

As in previous years, the judging panel comprises assembly-industry 
experts and downstream users of the entries nominated.  Because of the 
composition of the judging panel, an SbS Award is highly sought after and 
proudly displayed by the winners.

The 19th Step-by-Step Excellence Awards Winners

SbS Chinese Achievement Award
Suzhou KONIG Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
KP400-3D Digital Packaging Equipment

SbS Innovation Award
Suzhou KONIG Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.

KP400-3D Digital Packaging Equipment

SbS Excellence Prime Award
Nordson Test & Inspection

Nordson SQ7000+

Green Technology Award
SHANDONG NOSE CHEMICAL CO.,LTD
Wastewater-Free Flux Cleaning System

Award Company

SHANDONG NOSE CHEMICAL CO.,LTD

KYZEN

BTU International

Triertech Co.,Ltd

Nordson Test & Inspection

Dongguan Yichuan Jinpin Machinery
Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen Xinnuo Precision Machine Co.,Ltd.

SCHUNK Intec Precision Machinery
(Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen Taiweier Electronic
New Materials Co., Ltd.

Hoenle UV Technology Trading
(Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

Data I/O Corporation

Wastewater-Free Flux Cleaning System

KYZEN ANALYST²

Aqua Scrub

Triertech-T7300 Pressfit Inspection System

Dynamic Planar CT software
for X Series Automated X-ray Systems

Pressfit pin insertion machine

Three-proofing paint coating machine

Inline Depaneling Machine ILR-Nano

TR1-805-DBQH-B

Adhesive Vitralit® 1605

Lumen®X-M8

Entries

SbS
Excellence

Gold
Award

SbS
Excellence

Award



In addition to the constant pressure to reduce manufacturing costs and to get products to market faster, all of China's electronics 
manufacturers are facing requirements to meet more stringent environmental guidelines. It is in this setting that ACT International 
organizes the "Step by Step New Technologies Conference" to provide solutions for manufacturers who use surface mount technology 
on their factory floors.

The conference—actually a series of live, in-person conferences—are localized to meet the special needs of electronics
manufacturers in the different cities and regions across China where they are held. To date, the SbSTC program has attracted more
than 33,500+ participants.

ACT also hosts the "Step by Step New Technologies Webinar" (SbSTW) program to provide specialized, practical technical 
information across all the nation's manufacturing locations. 

These two forms of information exchange continue to build a powerful face-to-face communication platform for SMT-equipment 
suppliers and users.

Since its inception, SbSTC has held more than 130 conferences and 
published over 1,400 papers.

Launched in 2012, SbSTC has hosted over 38,540 participants.

HIGHLY REGARDED MEETINGS FOR THE ELECTRONICS 
MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY ACROSS CHINA

THOUSANDS OF SMT ENGINEERS & 
MANAGEMENT-LEVEL DELEGATES

OFFICAL PUBLICATION - SbSTM

152026 Media Information | STEP-BY-STEP NEW TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNICAL CONFERENCE
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TECHNICAL CONFERENCE
2025 Schedule & Locations

Thanks to our sponsors (partial)

MAR

JUN

AUG

OCT

AUG

NOV

★ Inquire with the sales representatives for sponsorship details
    of the Vietnam conference.

Wuhan

Xi'an

MAY

JUL

Suzhou

Dongguan

Vietnam★

Chongqing

Hefei

Huizhou

Scale of SbSTC Conferences
Based on the conference theme and regional context, the presentation 
format can be flexibly set as a single session or two parallel sessions. In 
addition to regular expert reports and corporate sharing sessions, 
VIP-specific sessions can be added to invite senior technical experts or 
key enterprises to conduct in-depth discussions on industry hot topics, 
enhancing the professional depth and influence of the conference.

  Technical
speech topics

6-10

Duration

(9:00-17:00)

Est. Number
of Delegates

150-180
engineers/managers

Display
Tables

10-15+
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TECHNICAL CONFERENCE

Platinum sponsor
- 35 minutes presentation (best time slot, include 5 mins Q&A)
- Maximum 42 slides (in digital conference guide)
- Full page 4C ad or tech article (2-3 pages) in digital conference guide
- Display table for literature distribution
- Flyers to be inserted in delegate bags
- Complete list of valid delegates with contact details
- Logo on all promotion materials
- 8 free admission tickets

Gold sponsor
- 30 minutes presentation (preferrable time slot, include 5 mins Q&A)
- Maximum 36 slides (in digital conference guide)
- Full page 4C ad or tech article (2-3 pages) in digital conference guide
- Display table for literature distribution
- Flyers to be inserted in delegate bags
- Complete list of valid delegates with contact details
- Logo on all promotion materials
- 6 free admission tickets

Silver sponsor
- 25 minutes presentation (arrange by organizer, include 5 mins Q&A)
- Maximum 30 slides (in digital conference guide)
- Full page 4C ad or tech article (2-3 pages) in digital conference guide
- Complete list of valid delegates with contact details
- Logo on all promotion materials
- 4 free admission tickets

Tea/Coffee Breaks or Lunch sponsor (per day)
- Sponsoring company logo on tables
- Complete list of valid delegates with contact details
- Logo on all promotion materials
- 3 free admission tickets

US$               US$

6,600   7,650

5,300   6,100 

4,690   5,620 

4,000   4,800 

3,500      3,830 

3,500   3,830 

3,500   3,830 

1,700   2,040

1,200   1,400

1,500      1,800

1,200   1,400

1,500   1,800

1,200   1,400

800         1,000  

2,000   2,500 

2,000   2,500

Standard Super
Sponsorship program (net)

Platinum

Gold

Silver, 1x

Silver, 2x

Silver, 3x

Tea/Coffee Breaks sponsor (two times per day)

Lunch sponsor

Display Table sponsor (2m x 1m)

Bottle of Water sponsor
(water and production cost not included)

Badge sponsor  
(200/400 pcs, production cost not included)

Lanyard sponsor 
(200/400 pcs, production cost not included)

Delegate Bags sponsor 
(200/400pcs, provided by sponsor)

Insert sponsor 
(200/400pcs, A4/4pages, provided by sponsor)

Ad in Conference Guide (Full Page 4 Color)

Arm sponsor (company logo in delegate arms)

Seat sponsor (sponsor logo in seat backs)
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